OPTONICH

: UV Tragbarer LED
. Sterilisator
Lichtfarbe

)

Kein, Keines, Keine

Stamps

RoHS

Technische Spezifikation

Katalognummer

Light Color

EAN Code

Body Color

LED Type

775

Kein, Keines, Keine

3800156607750

White

uv



Size of product

Charge Duration

Battery

Material

Area scope

Input power

Charge voltage

Power factor

Wavelength

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

30x22x16 mm

About 2.5h

2000 mAH

ABS

0-0.5m

1.5W

3.6V

>0.9

270-280 nm

0,099 kg

0,0798 kg

2 Years



